REDEL 2P
HIGH VOLTAGE
® ®
A LEMO Group Company
l Introducing 3 New High Voltage
configurations (2, 5 & 8 contacts)
l Test Voltage higher than 10 kV AC
l IEC 60601-1 (3rd Ed.) Compliant

REDEL 2P
HIGH VOLTAGE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 G L APlug
Model
Keying: B, C, D, H or J
Variant
Z = collet nut
for fitting a bend relief
Cable fixing type: C = cable collet
Contact type
A = male to solder L = female to solder 2)
Front ring colour
G = grey J = yellow
N = black R = red
A = blue S = orange
B = white V = green
Insulator: L = PEEK for solder contacts
Outershell
+ collet nut:
Number of contacts
Collet: 52 = (cable ø 3.2 mm - 5.2 mm)
72 = (cable ø 5.3 mm - 7.2 mm)
 92 = (cable ø 7.3 mm - 9.2 mm)
Contact configuration
 C A B  H 0 5  C 9 2 G...
G = grey PSU
N = black PSU
B = white PSU
E = orange PSU
S1) = grey PEI
Fixed socket
Model
Keying: B, C, D, H or J
Front flange colour
G = grey J = yellow
N = black R = red
A = blue S = orange
B = white V = green
Contact type
L = female to solder A = male to solder 2)
Outershell:
Number of contacts
Contact configuration
G = grey PSU
N = black PSU
B = white PSU
E = orange PSU
S1) = grey PEI
Free socket
Model
Keying: B, C, D, H or J
Variant
Z = collet nut
for fitting a bend relief
Cable fixing type: C = cable collet
Contact type
A = male to solder 2) L = female to solder
Front ring colour
G = grey J = yellow
N = black R = red
A = blue S = orange
B = white V = green
Outershell
+ collet nut:
Number of contacts
Collet: 52 = (cable ø 3.2 mm - 5.2 mm)
72 = (cable ø 5.3 mm - 7.2 mm)
 92 = (cable ø 7.3 mm - 9.2 mm)
Contact configuration
G = grey PSU
N = black PSU
B = white PSU